COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Brittany Spielman
Lindsey Modesitt
Patricia Adams
Scottie Richardson
Amanda Taylor
Daniel Garett
Zane Wharton
Brandy Douglas
Charles Brazell
Courtney Ward

Dominic Manning

Department

County Clerk

County Court at Law Clerks
District Attorney

County Court at Law Clerks
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

District Attorney

District Attorney

Facilities

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
0801
0820
3501
0820
5030
5030
5030
3501
3501
4010
7501

June 15, 2020

Title

Deputy County Clerk II
Deputy County Clerk I
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy County Clerk II
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Secretary

Truck Driver

Salary
$37,842
$34,990
$62,524
$37,842
$40,001
$40,001
$40,001
$62,524
$62,524
$34,990
$34,990

Grade
533
532
580
533
550
550
550
580
580
532
532

% over Min Effective Date Notes

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

6/8/2020
6/15/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/15/2020
6/9/2020

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



