COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

June 15, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Brittany Spielman	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$37,842	533	0%	6/8/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Lindsey Modesitt	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$34,990	532	0%	6/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Patricia Adams	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$62,524	580	0%	6/1/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Scottie Richardson	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk II	\$37,842	533	0%	6/1/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Amanda Taylor	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	6/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Daniel Garett	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	6/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Zane Wharton	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	6/8/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Brandy Douglas	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$62,524	580	0%	6/8/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Charles Brazell	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$62,524	580	0%	6/8/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Courtney Ward	Facilities	4010	Secretary	\$34,990	532	0%	6/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Dominic Manning	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$34,990	532	0%	6/9/2020	HR Pre-Approval